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rankin name and first name country
1 KOMEROV Alona ISR
2 VITALIS Coraline FRA
3 CLERICI Alice ITA
3 RADANOVICH Jessie USA
5 STAHLBERG Nadine GER
6 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR
7 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI
8 WERNER Kristin GER
9 SALMINEN Anna FIN

10 ABEND Audrey USA
11 BARABANCHIK Anastasia UKR
12 TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra USA
13 PRINCE Samuelle FRA
14 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR
15 MEYERS Elizabeth USA
16 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR
17 SIRICO Amanda USA
18 TACHOT Philippine FRA
19 TAHE Oceane FRA
20 WINES Victoria USA
21 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN
22 BONNET Margaux FRA
23 DE JONG Cheryl NED
24 LINDE Asa SWE
25 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER
26 SPETA Mason USA
27 NIXON Catherine USA
28 KEHL Madeline USA
29 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP
30 IBRAHIM Safaa USA
31 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA
32 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA
33 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA
34 BHINDER Mandeep USA
35 ANGEN Katie USA
36 FERGUSON Signe USA
37 MERICA Mahee FRA
38 KALONJI Anastasia FRA
39 VAUJOUR Heloise FRA
40 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR
41 SCHMIDL Paula AUT
42 KOIT Elena EST
43 MAHDY Aya EGY
44 BUNTZ Melissa GER
45 ALDANA Naiara ESP
46 TOLLEY Anna USA
47 HAZARD Camille FRA
47 JOSEPH Catherine FRA
47 SHECHTMAN Alice ISR
50 WEITBRECHT Sophia GER
51 COLBACH Isabelle LUX
52 NGOM Mariem FRA
53 TANNOUS Dominique LIB
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54 GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP
55 PIERRE Tifaine FRA
56 SOSA Eveliin EST
57 JOHNSSON Anna SWE
58 MUMM Emelie SWE
59 BATJUSKOVA Diana EST
60 MIGNARD Lilas FRA
61 MEIER Selina SUI
62 MITTINO Laura ITA
63 FERRARA Aurelie SUI
64 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN
65 VONEN Thea NOR
66 FICARA Livia ITA
67 DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN
68 GORODETZKY Yafit ISR
69 MANZ Carlotta SUI
70 GNAIER Frauke GER
71 RIBINSKI Michelle ISR
72 BLOESCH Sophie SUI
73 PEREPECH Michal ISR
74 WILLEMO Josefine SWE
75 MUSTONEN Selma FIN
76 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN
77 POLEY Linda ISR
78 JONAS Anna GER
79 CAZAERCK Sofia BEL
80 UEDA Kaho JPN
81 LONDON Daniela ISR
82 SINIMALE Kiran BEL
83 KAMINSKI Maria NOR
84 SYVALA Ilona FIN
85 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP
86 FARKAS Kristina GER
87 HAGGSTROM Matilda SWE
88 SALMINEN Sara FIN
89 THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN
90 GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba ESP
91 CRAVAT Laila LUX
92 LUVO Jacquline SWE
93 AEGERTER Noa Lina SUI
93 KARLSSON Ebba SWE
95 GRASBECK Ingrid FIN
95 TSUCHIYA Saya JPN

97 ANDERSSON Malin SWE
98 BRECEVIC Nadja SWE
99 PAQUET Andree-Anne CAN

100 BOLWIG Sophie DEN
101 HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois SUI
102 SONE Kazuha JPN
103 PALLASVESA Vera FIN
104 NIKOLETTOU Amaryllis CYP
105 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN
106 SCHOLANDER Clara SWE
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106 TZALAVRETA Christina-Ioanna CYP
108 CUGINI Francesca SUI
108 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN
108 LUDEN Emma SWE
111 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN
112 KASTENSSON Adele SWE
113 CLAUSEN Lina SWE
114 MCELHINNEY Laura IRL
115 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne NOR
115 MAKKONEN Kristiina FIN
117 JOHANSSON Katarina SWE
118 THOELEN Galiene BEL
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Poule No 1    10:15    piste No  1
Referee: LINDROOS Hilding FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ

V/M ind. HSranking
JOSEPH Catherine FRA  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR  V  V V4  V  V  4 0.833 9 28 2
LONDON Daniela ISR  4  4  V  3  V  3 0.333 -2 24 5
KARLSSON Ebba SWE  2  3  4  2  4 V3 0.167 -8 18 6
ABEND Audrey USA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN  2  1  2  V  0  3 0.167 -16 13 7
SOSA Eveliin EST  3  V  V  2  0  V 0.500 -3 20 4

Poule No 2    10:15    piste No  2
Referee: SCHUELER Thomas SUI

V/M ind. HSranking
PALLASVESA Vera FIN  2  1  1  V  3  4 0.167 -13 16 6
KOMEROV Alona ISR  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
BHINDER Mandeep USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
BONNET Margaux FRA  V  V  3  V V3  V 0.833 9 26 2
CRAVAT Laila LUX  4  2  3  4  4  V 0.167 -4 22 5
GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP  V  1  4  2  V  V 0.500 1 22 4
LUDEN Emma SWE  V  2  3  1  1  1 0.167 -16 13 7

Poule No 3    10:15    piste No  3
Referee: LINDE Magnus SWE KF99

V/M ind. HSranking
SHECHTMAN Alice ISR  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 4 25 3
HAZARD Camille FRA  2  V  V V4  V  4 0.667 4 25 3
JOHANSSON Katarina SWE  3  3  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 7 7
SPETA Mason USA  V  2  V  V  V  0 0.667 7 22 2
HALLER Aisha Illiana Hel SUI  4  2  V  1  0  0 0.167 -11 12 6
CAZAERCK Sofia BEL  2  4  V  3 V4  4 0.333 2 22 5
STAHLBERG Nadine GER  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 17 29 1

Poule No 4    10:15    piste No  4
Referee: TULENEV Ana ISR

V/M ind. HSranking
VITALIS Coraline FRA  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 10 28 3
WILLEMO Josefine SWE  3  V  V  0  4  V 0.500 -1 22 5
TSUCHIYA Saya JPN  3  4  2  1  4  V 0.167 -9 19 6
FERGUSON Signe USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
TANNOUS Dominique LIB  1  V  V  3  4  V 0.500 4 23 4
DE JONG Cheryl NED  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 2 25 2
MCELHINNEY Laura IRL  1  2  3  1  3  2 0.000 -18 12 7

Poule No 5    10:15    piste No  5
Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HSranking
FICARA Livia ITA  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 1 24 3
SALMINEN Sara FIN  4  2  1  2  V  V 0.333 -8 19 6
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA  V  V  3  3  4  V 0.500 2 25 4
WERNER Kristin GER  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 26 2
ANGEN Katie USA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
LUVO Jacquline SWE  3  4  V  3  4  4 0.167 -6 23 7
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP  2  3  4  V  1  V 0.333 -6 20 5
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Poule No 6    10:15    piste No  6
Referee: LAGERSTEDT EIDRUP Marie-Louise SWE KF99

V/M ind. HSranking
RADANOVICH Jessie USA  3  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 0 25 4
PRINCE Samuelle FRA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
PEREPECH Michal ISR  3  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 1 26 3
ANDERSSON Malin SWE  3  0  3  3  3  V 0.167 -9 17 7
ALDANA Naiara ESP  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 27 2
MUSTONEN Selma FIN  V  2  4  V  V  1 0.500 -2 22 5
FARKAS Kristina GER  4  3  V  1  1  V 0.333 -6 19 6

Poule No 7    10:15    piste No  7
Referee: DIEU Jame FRA

V/M ind. HSranking
SYVALA Ilona FIN  1  V  4  2  4  V 0.333 -6 21 6
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR  V  4  V  4  4  V 0.500 6 27 4
SCHOLANDER Clara SWE  3  V  3  1  0  2 0.167 -15 14 7
PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 25 3
VONEN Thea NOR  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 7 27 2
MEYERS Elizabeth USA  V  V  V  V V4  3 0.833 9 27 1
MITTINO Laura ITA  4  2  V  3  4  V 0.333 -2 23 5

Poule No 8    10:15    piste No  8
Referee: WEITBRECHT Luis-Emanuel GER UFC FRANKFURT

V/M ind. HSranking
KASTENSSON Adele SWE  3  3  1  0  4  3 0.000 -16 14 7
GORODETZKY Yafit ISR  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 24 4
TRUMBLE Maria Alejandr USA  V V4 V3  4  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
UEDA Kaho JPN  V  2  2  2  V  4 0.333 -1 20 5
SALMINEN Anna FIN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
TZALAVRETA Christina-I CYP  V  1  0  2  3  3 0.167 -15 14 6
COLBACH Isabelle LUX  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 0 23 3

Poule No 9    10:15    piste No  42
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA, CLAUSEN Stefan SWE DIF

V/M ind. HSranking
MANZ Carlotta SUI  V  V  4  1  V  3 0.500 4 23 4
GARCIA MOKOBOMBA ESP  1 V3  3  V  1  2 0.333 -9 15 6
THOELEN Galiene BEL  1  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -23 5 7
VAUJOUR Heloise FRA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 6 27 2
WINES Victoria USA  V  2  V  V  V V3 0.833 14 25 1
KAMINSKI Maria NOR  2  V  V  3  1  3 0.333 -2 19 5
KOIT Elena EST  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 10 26 3

Poule No 10    10:15    piste No  43
Referee: PYK Morgan SWE KF99

V/M ind. HSranking
WEITBRECHT Sophia GER  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 4 23 3
BOLWIG Sophie DEN  3  4 V4  1  3  2 0.167 -11 17 5
SONE Kazuha JPN  4  V  3  2  2  1 0.167 -12 17 6
SIIROINEN Helmi FIN  1  3  V  4  0  0 0.167 -14 13 7
SIRICO Amanda USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
PIERRE Tifaine FRA  1  V  V  V  0  3 0.500 0 19 4
BARABANCHIK Anastasi UKR  V  V  V  V  4 V4 0.833 14 28 2
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Poule No 11    10:15    piste No  44
Referee: WILLEMO Johan SWE GOFK

V/M ind. HSranking
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN  3  3 V4  4  1  4 0.167 -9 19 7
TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN  V  2 V4  V  2  4 0.500 -3 22 4
TAHE Oceane FRA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 1
AEGERTER Noa Lina SUI  3  3  2  1  V  4 0.167 -8 18 6
MAHDY Aya EGY  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 2
TOLLEY Anna USA  V  V V4  3  3  V 0.667 5 25 3
MUMM Emelie SWE  V  V  0  V  1  4 0.500 -7 20 5

Poule No 12    10:15    piste No  45
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4

V/M ind. HSranking
SINIMALE Kiran BEL  3  3  V  V  3  4 0.333 -2 23 5
GRASBECK Ingrid FIN  V  2  3  2  4  3 0.167 -9 19 7
MERICA Mahee FRA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
KEHL Madeline USA  3  V  V  4 V4  V 0.667 4 26 3
THOMSEN Sarah Wellma DEN  2  V  2  V  2  2 0.333 -8 18 6
BUNTZ Melissa GER  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
JOHNSSON Anna SWE  V  V  2  3  V  0 0.500 -4 20 4

Poule No 13    10:15    piste No  46
Referee: ZANDER Anders SWE MF19

V/M ind. HSranking
ANTEKEIER Madeline USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
POLEY Linda ISR  1  0  V  V  2  V 0.500 -5 18 5
DUSSAULE Delphine FRA  4  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 5 23 4
SCHMIDL Paula AUT  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 28 2
CUGINI Francesca SUI  1  1  3  2  1  V 0.167 -16 13 6
LINDE Asa SWE  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
BJORNENG Rikke Johann NOR  2  3  0  0  4  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 14    10:15    piste No  32
Referee: ALPERSTEIN Donald USA

V/M ind. HSranking
KALONJI Anastasia FRA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 1
NIXON Catherine USA  4  V  V  V V3  2 0.667 6 24 4
BRECEVIC Nadja SWE  4  2  2  V  3  1 0.167 -10 17 6
FERRARA Aurelie SUI  2  1  V  V  2  4 0.333 -4 19 5
MAKKONEN Kristiina FIN  1  3  2  1  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 24 3
CLERICI Alice ITA  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 2

Poule No 15    10:15    piste No  33
Referee: VALLERO-PARRA German SWE

V/M ind. HSranking
STRELNIKOV Daria ISR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
HAGGSTROM Matilda SWE  2  1  V  4  0  V 0.333 -7 17 5
NGOM Mariem FRA  3  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 4 26 4
THOMSEN Louise Wellma DEN  1  2  4  3  2  4 0.000 -14 16 7
IBRAHIM Safaa USA  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 -1 23 3
BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
PAQUET Andree-Anne CAN  4  2  2  V  3  2 0.167 -11 18 6
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Poule No 16    10:15    piste No  39
Referee: GOOSSENS Bruno USA

V/M ind. HSranking
RIBINSKI Michelle ISR  3  V  4  V  V  4 0.500 2 26 4
GNAIER Frauke GER  V  2  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 22 3
BLOESCH Sophie SUI  3  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 2 24 5
KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 2
NIKOLETTOU Amaryllis CYP  4  0  3  1  V  1 0.167 -14 14 6
CLAUSEN Lina SWE  2  1  2  1  3  4 0.000 -17 13 7
TACHOT Philippine FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

Poule No 17    10:15    piste No  40
Referee: MARKELOV Alexander SWE GFK

V/M ind. HSranking
MIGNARD Lilas FRA  2  V  V  4  3 0.400 -2 19 4
DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 0 18 2
MEIER Selina SUI  2  2  V  2  V 0.400 -5 16 6
BATJUSKOVA Diana EST  4  V  4  4  V 0.400 6 22 3
BOSOVA Valentyna UKR  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 5 24 1
JONAS Anna GER  V  V  2  0  4 0.400 -4 16 5

Marina
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ranki name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 SIRICO Amanda USA 1.000 19 30 qualif
2 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA 1.000 17 30 qualif
3 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 1.000 17 29 qualif
4 SALMINEN Anna FIN 1.000 16 30 qualif
5 BHINDER Mandeep USA 1.000 15 30 qualif
5 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR 1.000 15 30 qualif
7 TACHOT Philippine FRA 1.000 13 30 qualif
8 ABEND Audrey USA 0.833 16 28 qualif
9 BARABANCHIK Anastasia UKR 0.833 14 28 qualif
9 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI 0.833 14 28 qualif
9 TAHE Oceane FRA 0.833 14 28 qualif

12 WINES Victoria USA 0.833 14 25 qualif
13 ANGEN Katie USA 0.833 12 29 qualif
14 FERGUSON Signe USA 0.833 12 27 qualif
15 TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra USA 0.833 12 26 qualif
16 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN 0.833 11 28 qualif
16 MERICA Mahee FRA 0.833 11 28 qualif
16 PRINCE Samuelle FRA 0.833 11 28 qualif
19 KALONJI Anastasia FRA 0.833 11 27 qualif
20 CLERICI Alice ITA 0.833 10 25 qualif
21 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 0.833 9 28 qualif
22 MEYERS Elizabeth USA 0.833 9 27 qualif
23 BONNET Margaux FRA 0.833 9 26 qualif
24 VAUJOUR Heloise FRA 0.833 6 27 qualif
25 DE JONG Cheryl NED 0.833 2 25 qualif
26 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR 0.800 5 24 qualif
27 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 0.667 10 28 qualif
27 VITALIS Coraline FRA 0.667 10 28 qualif
29 KOIT Elena EST 0.667 10 26 qualif
30 LINDE Asa SWE 0.667 10 25 qualif
31 MAHDY Aya EGY 0.667 8 27 qualif
32 BUNTZ Melissa GER 0.667 8 26 qualif
33 KOMEROV Alona ISR 0.667 8 25 qualif
34 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 0.667 8 24 qualif
35 VONEN Thea NOR 0.667 7 27 qualif
36 SPETA Mason USA 0.667 7 22 qualif
37 NIXON Catherine USA 0.667 6 24 qualif
38 ALDANA Naiara ESP 0.667 5 27 qualif
39 WERNER Kristin GER 0.667 5 26 qualif
40 TOLLEY Anna USA 0.667 5 25 qualif
41 KEHL Madeline USA 0.667 4 26 qualif
42 HAZARD Camille FRA 0.667 4 25 qualif
42 JOSEPH Catherine FRA 0.667 4 25 qualif
42 SHECHTMAN Alice ISR 0.667 4 25 qualif
45 WEITBRECHT Sophia GER 0.667 4 23 qualif
46 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP 0.667 1 25 qualif
47 FICARA Livia ITA 0.667 1 24 qualif
48 COLBACH Isabelle LUX 0.667 0 23 qualif
49 IBRAHIM Safaa USA 0.667 -1 23 qualif
50 DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN 0.600 0 18 qualif
51 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 0.500 6 27 qualif
52 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA 0.500 5 23 qualif
53 NGOM Mariem FRA 0.500 4 26 qualif
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54 GORODETZKY Yafit ISR 0.500 4 24 qualif
55 MANZ Carlotta SUI 0.500 4 23 qualif
55 TANNOUS Dominique LIB 0.500 4 23 qualif
57 GNAIER Frauke GER 0.500 3 22 qualif
58 RIBINSKI Michelle ISR 0.500 2 26 qualif
59 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA 0.500 2 25 qualif
60 BLOESCH Sophie SUI 0.500 2 24 qualif
61 PEREPECH Michal ISR 0.500 1 26 qualif
62 GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP 0.500 1 22 qualif
63 RADANOVICH Jessie USA 0.500 0 25 qualif
64 PIERRE Tifaine FRA 0.500 0 19 qualif
65 WILLEMO Josefine SWE 0.500 -1 22 qualif
66 MUSTONEN Selma FIN 0.500 -2 22 qualif
67 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 0.500 -3 22 qualif
68 SOSA Eveliin EST 0.500 -3 20 qualif
69 JOHNSSON Anna SWE 0.500 -4 20 qualif
70 POLEY Linda ISR 0.500 -5 18 qualif
71 MUMM Emelie SWE 0.500 -7 20 qualif
72 BATJUSKOVA Diana EST 0.400 6 22 qualif
73 MIGNARD Lilas FRA 0.400 -2 19 qualif
74 JONAS Anna GER 0.400 -4 16 qualif
75 MEIER Selina SUI 0.400 -5 16 qualif
76 CAZAERCK Sofia BEL 0.333 2 22 qualif
77 UEDA Kaho JPN 0.333 -1 20 qualif
78 LONDON Daniela ISR 0.333 -2 24 qualif
79 MITTINO Laura ITA 0.333 -2 23 qualif
79 SINIMALE Kiran BEL 0.333 -2 23 qualif
81 KAMINSKI Maria NOR 0.333 -2 19 qualif
82 FERRARA Aurelie SUI 0.333 -4 19 qualif
83 SYVALA Ilona FIN 0.333 -6 21 qualif
84 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 0.333 -6 20 qualif
85 FARKAS Kristina GER 0.333 -6 19 qualif
86 HAGGSTROM Matilda SWE 0.333 -7 17 qualif
87 SALMINEN Sara FIN 0.333 -8 19 qualif
88 THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN 0.333 -8 18 qualif
89 GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG ESP 0.333 -9 15 qualif
90 CRAVAT Laila LUX 0.167 -4 22 qualif
91 LUVO Jacquline SWE 0.167 -6 23 qualif
92 AEGERTER Noa Lina SUI 0.167 -8 18 qualif
92 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 0.167 -8 18 qualif
94 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 0.167 -9 19 qualif
94 GRASBECK Ingrid FIN 0.167 -9 19 qualif
94 TSUCHIYA Saya JPN 0.167 -9 19 qualif
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97 ANDERSSON Malin SWE 0.167 -9 17 elimin
98 BRECEVIC Nadja SWE 0.167 -10 17 elimin
99 PAQUET Andree-Anne CAN 0.167 -11 18 elimin

100 BOLWIG Sophie DEN 0.167 -11 17 elimin
101 HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois SUI 0.167 -11 12 elimin
102 SONE Kazuha JPN 0.167 -12 17 elimin
103 PALLASVESA Vera FIN 0.167 -13 16 elimin
104 NIKOLETTOU Amaryllis CYP 0.167 -14 14 elimin
105 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN 0.167 -14 13 elimin
106 SCHOLANDER Clara SWE 0.167 -15 14 elimin
106 TZALAVRETA Christina-Ioan CYP 0.167 -15 14 elimin
108 CUGINI Francesca SUI 0.167 -16 13 elimin
108 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 0.167 -16 13 elimin
108 LUDEN Emma SWE 0.167 -16 13 elimin
111 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 0.000 -14 16 elimin
112 KASTENSSON Adele SWE 0.000 -16 14 elimin
113 CLAUSEN Lina SWE 0.000 -17 13 elimin
114 MCELHINNEY Laura IRL 0.000 -18 12 elimin
115 BJORNENG Rikke Johanne NOR 0.000 -21 9 elimin
115 MAKKONEN Kristiina FIN 0.000 -21 9 elimin
117 JOHANSSON Katarina SWE 0.000 -23 7 elimin
118 THOELEN Galiene BEL 0.000 -23 5 elimin



European Cadet Circuit

Tableau of 128

Document engarde-escrime.com
05-02-2012 09:13

page 1/4

1 SIRICO Amanda USA

128 --------- ---

65 WILLEMO Josefine SWE

64 PIERRE Tifaine FRA    15/5

33 KOMEROV Alona ISR

96 TSUCHIYA Saya JPN    15/6

97 --------- ---

32 BUNTZ Melissa GER

17 PRINCE Samuelle FRA

112 --------- ---

81 KAMINSKI Maria NOR

48 COLBACH Isabelle LUX    15/14

49 IBRAHIM Safaa USA

80 SINIMALE Kiran BEL    15/12

113 --------- ---

16 MERICA Mahee FRA

9 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI

120 --------- ---

73 MIGNARD Lilas FRA

56 MANZ Carlotta SUI    15/11

41 KEHL Madeline USA

88 THOMSEN Sarah Wellman DEN    15/13

105 --------- ---

24 VAUJOUR Heloise FRA

25 DE JONG Cheryl NED

104 --------- ---

89 GARCIA MOKOBOMBAN ESP

40 TOLLEY Anna USA    4/3

57 GNAIER Frauke GER

72 BATJUSKOVA Diana EST    15/10

121 --------- ---

8 ABEND Audrey USA

SIRICO Amanda

PIERRE Tifaine
   15/7

KOMEROV Alona

BUNTZ Melissa
   15/6

PRINCE Samuelle

COLBACH Isabelle
   15/8

IBRAHIM Safaa

MERICA Mahee
   15/12

BUECH Kim-Jasmin

MIGNARD Lilas
   15/8

KEHL Madeline

VAUJOUR Heloise
   15/9

DE JONG Cheryl

TOLLEY Anna
   14/13

BATJUSKOVA Diana

ABEND Audrey
   15/7

SIRICO Amanda

KOMEROV Alona

   15/10

PRINCE Samuelle

IBRAHIM Safaa

   15/12

BUECH Kim-Jasmin

KEHL Madeline

   15/13

DE JONG Cheryl

ABEND Audrey

   15/2

KOMEROV Alona

PRINCE Samuelle

BUECH Kim-Jasmin

ABEND Audrey
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5 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR

124 --------- ---

69 JOHNSSON Anna SWE

60 BLOESCH Sophie SUI    15/12

37 NIXON Catherine USA

92 KARLSSON Ebba SWE    15/6

101 --------- ---

28 SCHMIDL Paula AUT

21 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR

108 --------- ---

85 FARKAS Kristina GER

44 HAZARD Camille FRA    15/9

53 NGOM Mariem FRA

76 CAZAERCK Sofia BEL    15/12

117 --------- ---

12 WINES Victoria USA

13 ANGEN Katie USA

116 --------- ---

77 UEDA Kaho JPN

52 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA    15/4

45 WEITBRECHT Sophia GER

84 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP    15/10

109 --------- ---

20 CLERICI Alice ITA

29 KOIT Elena EST

100 --------- ---

93 AEGERTER Noa Lina SUI

36 SPETA Mason USA    15/4

61 PEREPECH Michal ISR

68 SOSA Eveliin EST    15/11

125 --------- ---

4 SALMINEN Anna FIN

STRELNIKOV Daria

JOHNSSON Anna
   15/7

NIXON Catherine

SCHMIDL Paula
   15/13

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

HAZARD Camille
   15/9

NGOM Mariem

WINES Victoria
   15/10

ANGEN Katie

DUSSAULE Delphine
   15/14

WEITBRECHT Sophia

CLERICI Alice
   15/10

KOIT Elena

SPETA Mason
   15/8

SOSA Eveliin

SALMINEN Anna
   15/10

STRELNIKOV Daria

NIXON Catherine

   15/9

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

WINES Victoria

   15/14

DUSSAULE Delphine

CLERICI Alice

   15/8

SPETA Mason

SALMINEN Anna

   15/13

STRELNIKOV Daria

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

CLERICI Alice

SALMINEN Anna
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3 STAHLBERG Nadine GER

126 --------- ---

67 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN

62 GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP    15/4

35 VONEN Thea NOR

94 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN    15/12

99 --------- ---

30 LINDE Asa SWE

19 KALONJI Anastasia FRA

110 --------- ---

83 SYVALA Ilona FIN

46 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP    14/10

51 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR

78 LONDON Daniela ISR    15/4

115 --------- ---

14 FERGUSON Signe USA

11 TAHE Oceane FRA

118 --------- ---

75 MEIER Selina SUI

54 GORODETZKY Yafit ISR    15/10

43 SHECHTMAN Alice ISR

86 HAGGSTROM Matilda SWE    15/10

107 --------- ---

22 MEYERS Elizabeth USA

27 VITALIS Coraline FRA

102 --------- ---

91 LUVO Jacquline SWE

38 ALDANA Naiara ESP    15/6

59 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA

70 POLEY Linda ISR    15/11

123 --------- ---

6 BHINDER Mandeep USA

STAHLBERG Nadine

GARCIA MARTIN Julia
   15/14

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

LINDE Asa
   15/9

KALONJI Anastasia

PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia
   15/11

KANEVSKY Rachel

FERGUSON Signe
   15/12

TAHE Oceane

MEIER Selina
   15/10

SHECHTMAN Alice

MEYERS Elizabeth
   15/6

VITALIS Coraline

ALDANA Naiara
   15/8

LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra

BHINDER Mandeep
   15/10

STAHLBERG Nadine

LINDE Asa

   15/7

PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia

KANEVSKY Rachel

   15/5

TAHE Oceane

MEYERS Elizabeth

   15/13

VITALIS Coraline

LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra

   15/8

STAHLBERG Nadine

KANEVSKY Rachel

MEYERS Elizabeth

VITALIS Coraline
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7 TACHOT Philippine FRA

122 --------- ---

71 MUMM Emelie SWE

58 RIBINSKI Michelle ISR    15/6

39 WERNER Kristin GER

90 CRAVAT Laila LUX    15/8

103 --------- ---

26 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR

23 BONNET Margaux FRA

106 --------- ---

87 SALMINEN Sara FIN

42 JOSEPH Catherine FRA    15/7

55 TANNOUS Dominique LIB

74 JONAS Anna GER    15/11

119 --------- ---

10 BARABANCHIK Anastasia UKR

15 TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra USA

114 --------- ---

79 MITTINO Laura ITA

50 DONSLUND Maria-Norgil DEN    15/14

47 FICARA Livia ITA

82 FERRARA Aurelie SUI    15/12

111 --------- ---

18 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN

31 MAHDY Aya EGY

98 --------- ---

95 GRASBECK Ingrid FIN

34 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER    15/9

63 RADANOVICH Jessie USA

66 MUSTONEN Selma FIN    15/8

127 --------- ---

2 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA

TACHOT Philippine

MUMM Emelie
   15/14

WERNER Kristin

BOSOVA Valentyna
   15/13

BONNET Margaux

JOSEPH Catherine
   15/12

TANNOUS Dominique

BARABANCHIK Anastasia
   15/11

TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra

MITTINO Laura
   15/7

FERRARA Aurelie

KNUDSEN Rebekka
   15/5

MAHDY Aya

RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
   15/10

RADANOVICH Jessie

ANTEKEIER Madeline
   15/11

TACHOT Philippine

WERNER Kristin

   15/12

BONNET Margaux

BARABANCHIK Anastasia

   15/9

TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra

KNUDSEN Rebekka

   15/8

RIEDMUELLER Vanessa

RADANOVICH Jessie

   15/8

WERNER Kristin

BARABANCHIK Anastasia

TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra

RADANOVICH Jessie

Marina
Highlight

Marina
Highlight

Marina
Highlight

Marina
Highlight

Marina
Highlight

Marina
Highlight
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1 SIRICO Amanda USA

32 KOMEROV Alona ISR    15/10

17 PRINCE Samuelle FRA

16 IBRAHIM Safaa USA    15/12

9 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI

24 KEHL Madeline USA    15/13

25 DE JONG Cheryl NED

8 ABEND Audrey USA    15/2

5 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR

28 NIXON Catherine USA    15/9

21 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR

12 WINES Victoria USA    15/14

13 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA

20 CLERICI Alice ITA    15/8

29 SPETA Mason USA

4 SALMINEN Anna FIN    15/13

3 STAHLBERG Nadine GER

30 LINDE Asa SWE    15/7

19 PEREZ-CAMARA Flavia ESP

14 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR    15/5

11 TAHE Oceane FRA

22 MEYERS Elizabeth USA    15/13

27 VITALIS Coraline FRA

6 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA    15/8

7 TACHOT Philippine FRA

26 WERNER Kristin GER    15/12

23 BONNET Margaux FRA

10 BARABANCHIK Anastasia UKR    15/9

15 TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra USA

18 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN    15/8

31 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER

2 RADANOVICH Jessie USA    15/8

KOMEROV Alona

PRINCE Samuelle
   15/9

BUECH Kim-Jasmin

ABEND Audrey
   15/12

STRELNIKOV Daria

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
   15/10

CLERICI Alice

SALMINEN Anna
   14/13

STAHLBERG Nadine

KANEVSKY Rachel
   15/8

MEYERS Elizabeth

VITALIS Coraline
   15/10

WERNER Kristin

BARABANCHIK Anastasia
   15/10

TRUMBLE Maria Alejandra

RADANOVICH Jessie
   15/12

KOMEROV Alona

BUECH Kim-Jasmin

   15/8

STRELNIKOV Daria

CLERICI Alice

   15/11

STAHLBERG Nadine

VITALIS Coraline

   15/14

WERNER Kristin

RADANOVICH Jessie

   15/14

KOMEROV Alona

CLERICI Alice

VITALIS Coraline

RADANOVICH Jessie

Marina
Highlight

Marina
Highlight
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1 KOMEROV Alona ISR

8 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI    15/8

5 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR

4 CLERICI Alice ITA    15/11

3 STAHLBERG Nadine GER

6 VITALIS Coraline FRA    15/14

7 WERNER Kristin GER

2 RADANOVICH Jessie USA    15/14

KOMEROV Alona

CLERICI Alice
   15/10

VITALIS Coraline

RADANOVICH Jessie
   15/13

KOMEROV Alona

VITALIS Coraline

   15/13
KOMEROV Alona


